In accordance with
Rule 4.17 of the
Insolvency (England
& Wales) Rules 2016.
and Section 38 of the
Insolvency Act 1986.

RECZ

Notice of summary of receipts and payments
by administrative receiver, receiver or

receiver manager

%

Companies House

Company details

Company number

[ofofofsfole[a]

i

09/12/2020 #350
COMPANIES HOUSE

-

- Filling in this form
Please complete in typescript.or in

Company name infull | Holliers Farm 2016 Limited

bold black capitals.

|

Name of person delivering the document

Full forename(s)

Nicholas

Surname

Myers

Address of person delivering the document

Building name/nUmber, 25 Moorgate

Street | London

Post town EC2R 6AY

County/Region [

o [ T T T
:Country [

Capacity of person delivering the document

O Administrative receiver
Receiver

0O Receiver manager

Date of appointment

Date

R R BB

04/17 Version 1.0




Continuation page
Name and address of insolvency practitioner

+f What this form is for % What this form is NOT for » Filling in this form
Use this continuation page fo You can't use this continuation Please complete in typescript or in
tell us about another insolvency page to tell us about an bold black capitals:
practitioner where more than appointment, resignation, All fields are mandatory unless
2 are already jointly appointed. removal or vacation of office. specified or indicated by *

Attach this to the refevant form,®
Use extra copies to tell us of
"additional insolvency practitioners.

n Appointment type
Tick to show the nature of the appointment: ® You can use this continuation page
. ., with the following forms:
U Administrator - VAM1, VAM2, VAM3, VAMA,
[0 Administrative receiver VAMG, VAM7
: - CVA1, CVA3, CVA4
Receiver - AMO2, AMO3, AMO4, AMOS,
O Manager AMOS, AMO7, AMO8, AMOY,
M Nomi AM10, AM12, AM13, AM14,
. Nommfae AM19, AM20, AM21, AM22,
0O Supervisor AM23, AM24, AM25
i . - REC1, REC2, REC3
- quu».d'ator Lo - LIQo2, L1Q03, L1QOS, LIQ13,
0  Provisional liquidator uQ14,
- WU07, WU15
- COM1,.COM2, COM3, COM4
- NDISC
Insolvency practitioner’s name
Full forename(s) Henry Anthony
Surname Shinners
Insolvency practitioner’s address
Building name/number { 25
Street I Moorgate
Post town ] London
County/Region I
Postcode lEIClZIR' [6IA|Y
Country l

04/17 Version 1.0




Notice of summary. of receipts and payments by administrative receiver, receiver ot
receiver manager

[ Period of receipts and payments

from date ld2 F7— [m‘lﬁ— !—’——l__l_
To date. “'2 !? [—’—“ l_l_l_—’_—

r Sign and date

ISignature Signature

X Nigholas Myers X

Nicholas Myers (Dec 7, 2020 11:04 GMT)

Sy o7 [i[z [efofefo

.04/17 Version 1.0




REC2

Notice of summary of receipts and payments- by administrative receiver, receiver or

receiver manager

Bﬁasenter information

mmportant information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there'is a query
on.the form. The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

All information on this form will appear on the
public record. :

Comtact name

Sarah Lazarou

mhere to send

Company name

Smith & Williamson LLP

Addiess

25 Moorgate

l London

-

| Post town

EC2R 6AY

County/Region

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House;-
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.
DX 33050 Cardiff.

F“T"‘“—[_f—l—[—ﬁr—f_[— ﬂ Further information

l Countey .

Px 119507 Finsbury Square EC2

Telephone.
[ 020 7131 4000

mhecklist

1 We may return forns completed incorrectly or-
| with information missing..

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

O The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

O You have attached the required documents.

O You have signed the form,

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House.

04/17 Version'1,0




Holliers Farm 2016 Limited

(In Receivership)

Joint LPA Receivers' Summary of Receipts & Payments

From 27/11/2019 From 27/11/2019

Note:

Page 1 of 1

Statement
- of Affairs To 26/11/2020. To 26/11/2020
£ £ £
PROPERTY & LAND
(1,400,000.00) Strata Residential Finance PLC NIL NiL
: NiL NIL.
(1,400,000.00) : NIL | NIL
REPRESENTED BY S

IPS SQL Ver. 2012.10.

NIL

Nicholgs Myers
Nicholas Myers (Dec 7, 2020 11:04 GMT)

Nicholas. Myers
Joint LPA Receiver

02 Decembier 2020 13:41,




